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Course Title

Bonillas Traditional Magnet Theme Integration and implementation with Ar
Borton Magnet School Wednesday Staff Development 2013-14

Borton Magnet School: Wednesday Staff Development

Borton Magnet School: Wednesday Staff Development 2015-2016

Cholla High Magnet School Monday PLC

Cholla High Magnet School Wednesday Professional Development 2014-201
Cholla High Magnet School Wednesday Professional Development 2013-201
Cragin Performing Arts Magnet Wednesday Staff Development

Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards
Dodge 7th Grade Team Weekly Magnet Review
Dodge 7th Grade Team Weekly Magnet Review

Dodge Magnet Middel School Professional Boundaries Training

Dodge Sixth-grade Quarterly Magnet Review

Dodge Traditional Magnet Middle School Wednesday Staff Development

Dodge traditional magnet theme development
Drachman Montessori Magnet Wednesday PD
Magnet School Webmaster Training Level 1
Magnet School Webmaster Training Level 1
Magnet School Webmaster Training Level 1
Pueblo Magnet High School 2013-2014

Robison Magnet Elementary Daily 5 Book Study
Robison Magnet Wednesday Staff Development

Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 School Wednesday Staff Development
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 School Wednesday Staff Development
Safford K-8 Magnet Pedagogical Wednesday Staff Development
Safford K-8 Magnet Wednesday Staff Development 2014-2015

Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development

Start Date
7/28/2014
8/7/2013
8/6/2014
7/1/2015
8/11/2014
8/4/2014
8/7/2013
7/28/2014
1/9/2014
12/6/2013
1/13/2014
12/9/2013
12/9/2013
8/9/2014
1/5/2015
2/27/2013
8/2/2014
8/6/2014
8/21/2014
7/30/2014
10/22/2013
9/27/2013
10/4/2013
8/1/2013
1/11/2012
7/29/2013
8/14/2013
8/1/2012
7/31/2013
7/30/2014
8/4/2014
8/6/2014
7/29/2013
8/11/2014
8/13/2014
8/18/2014
8/20/2014
8/25/2014
8/27/2014
9/8/2014
9/10/2014
9/29/2014
10/1/2014
10/13/2014
10/15/2014
10/20/2014

End Date
6/30/2015
5/14/2014
5/27/2015
5/31/2016
5/25/2015
5/20/2015
5/21/2014
5/13/2015

1/9/2014
12/6/2013
1/13/2014
12/9/2013
12/9/2013
12/20/2014
5/22/2015
2/27/2013
3/13/2015
5/20/2015
12/19/2014
5/20/2015
10/22/2013
9/27/2013
10/4/2013
6/30/2014
5/2/2012
5/23/2014
5/21/2014
5/22/2013
5/21/2014
5/20/2015
8/4/2014
8/6/2014
5/22/2014
8/11/2014
8/13/2014
8/18/2014
8/20/2014
8/25/2014
8/27/2014
9/8/2014
9/10/2014
9/29/2014
10/1/2014
10/13/2014
10/15/2014
10/20/2014

Training Location
Bonillas Traditional Magnet
Borton Magnet School
Borton Magnet School
Borton Magnet School

Cholla High Magnet School
Cholla High Magnet School
Cragin Performing Arts Magnet School
West Wing Conference Room, 1010
West Wing Conference Room
West Wing Conference Room, 1010
West Wing Conference Room
LIRC
Dodge Magnet Middle School
Dodge Middle School
Dodge Library
Dodge Middle School
Dodge Traditional Magnet Middle School
Dodge Traditional Magnet Middle School
Drachman Montessori Magnet
Tully STEM Magnet Elementary
Bonillas Traditional Elementary
Carrillo Computer Lab
Pueblo Magnet High School
Robison Magnet Elementary
Robison Magnet Elementary
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 School
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 School
Safford K-8 Magnet

THMS classrooms
THMS - auditorium
THMS
THMS Classrooms
THMS classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS auditorium
THMS Auditorium
THMS auditorium
THMS Auditorium
THMS Auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS classrooms

Number on Roster
29
32
32
40
98
117
95
33

N B

11
13

35
10
26

23

102
15
23
41
42
57
59

115

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

172
172
172
172
172
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Course Title

Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development

Start Date
10/22/2014
10/27/2014
10/29/2014
11/3/2014
11/5/2014
11/12/2014
11/17/2014
11/19/2014
11/24/2014
12/1/2014
12/3/2014
12/8/2014
12/10/2014
12/15/2014
12/17/2014

1/5/2015

1/7/2015
1/12/2015
1/14/2015
1/21/2015
1/26/2015
1/28/2015

2/2/2015

2/4/2015
2/16/2015
2/18/2015

3/2/2015

3/4/2015

3/9/2015
3/11/2015
3/23/2015
3/25/2015
3/30/2015

4/1/2015

4/6/2015

4/8/2015
4/13/2015
4/15/2015
4/20/2015
4/22/2015
4/29/2015

5/4/2015

5/6/2015
5/11/2015
5/13/2015
5/18/2015

End Date
10/22/2014
10/27/2014
10/29/2014
11/3/2014
11/5/2014
11/12/2014
11/17/2014
11/19/2014
11/24/2014
12/1/2014
12/3/2014
12/8/2014
12/10/2014
12/15/2014
12/17/2014

1/5/2015

1/7/2015
1/12/2015
1/14/2015
1/21/2015
1/26/2015
1/28/2015

2/2/2015

2/4/2015
2/16/2015
2/18/2015

3/2/2015

3/4/2015

3/9/2015
3/11/2015
3/23/2015
3/25/2015
3/30/2015

4/1/2015

4/6/2015

4/8/2015
4/13/2015
4/15/2015
4/20/2015
4/22/2015
4/29/2015

5/4/2015

5/6/2015
5/11/2015
5/13/2015
5/18/2015

Training Location
THMS classrooms
THMS Auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS classrooms
THMS Auditorium
THMS Auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS auditorium
THMS Auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS Auditorium
THMS Auditorium
THMS Auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS Auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
TBD
THMS Classrooms
TBD
THMS Classrooms
THMS Auditorium
THMS Auditorium
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS Classrooms
THMS Auditorium
THMS Classrooms

Number on Roster
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
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Course Title

Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development

Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development

Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development

Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development

Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development

USP: P2 - Magnet Theme Development, Palo Verde High Magnet School

USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:

us!

o

P2 - Magnet Theme Development

P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with the ELA Curriculum, Ochoa Comm
P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 1

P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 2

P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 2

P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 3

P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 4

P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 5

P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 6

P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 7

P2 - Pedagogy and Theme Integration Professional Learning Communit
P2 - Pedagogy and Theme Integration Professional Learning Communit
P2 - Summer Training for Magnet Staff 2014

P2 - Summer Training for Magnet Staff 2014

: P2 Bonillas Traditional Magnet Summer Professional Development
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:
USP:

P2 Development of the Carrillo Magnet Program of Studies/Pedagogy t
P2 Development of the Carrillo Magnet Program of Studies/Pedagogy t
P2 Development of the Carrillo Magnet Program of Studies/Pedagogy t
P2 IB Magnet Theme Integration with the TUSD scope and sequence, S:
P2 IB Magnet Theme Integration with the TUSD scope and sequence, S:
P2 Magnet Theme Integration with ELA Curriculum, Drachman Montes:
P2 Pueblo Magnet High School: Communication Media Technology Les:
P2 Safford K-8 Magnet Literacy Leadership Council

P2 Task Analysis Action Plans, Davis Bilingual Magnet, 2014

P2 Training - New Requirements for Magnet Sites 2015-16

P2 TUSD Magnet Coordinator/Principal Training - Fall Semester 2014
P2 TUSD Magnet Coordinator/Principal Training - Fall Semester 2014

USP:Magnet - BONILLAS Data Analysis/ PLC/ Theme Integration

USP:P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with Specialist Curriculum, Borton Mag
USP:P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with AZCCS Curriulum

USP:P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with ELA Curriculum, Borton Magnet Sc
USP:P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with ELA Curriculum, Borton Magnet Sc
USP:P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with ELA Curriculum, Borton Magnet Sc
USP:P2 Cragin Performing Arts Magnet Elementary School Summer Planning 5/28/2015
Wednesday Professional Development - Davis Bilingual Magnet 2014 - 2015
Wednesday Professional Development - Davis Bilingual Magnet 2015-2016

Start Date
5/20/2015
9/17/2014
9/22/2014
9/3/2014
2/9/2015
6/19/2015
7/31/2014
7/28/2014
8/26/2013
9/30/2013
9/27/2013
10/28/2013
12/17/2013
1/27/2014
3/31/2014
4/28/2014
8/25/2014
8/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/27/2014
5/26/2015
8/4/2014
10/15/2014
10/1/2014
1/5/2015
8/4/2014
7/30/2014
5/26/2015
7/21/2015
5/27/2015
3/2/2015
10/3/2014
11/21/2014
8/18/2014
9/10/2014
8/7/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014

7/28/2014
8/4/2015

End Date
5/20/2015
9/17/2014
9/22/2014
9/3/2014
2/9/2015
6/20/2015
12/19/2014
5/22/2015
8/26/2013
9/30/2013
9/27/2013
10/28/2013
12/17/2013
1/27/2014
3/31/2014
4/28/2014
5/22/2015
5/22/2015
5/30/2014
5/29/2014
5/29/2015
10/3/2014
10/15/2014
10/1/2014
5/21/2015
12/19/2014
5/20/2015
6/12/2015
7/24/2015
6/2/2015
3/4/2015
10/3/2014
11/21/2014
6/30/2015
5/13/2015
5/21/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/29/2015
7/31/2015
5/18/2016

Training Location

THMS Classrooms

THMS Auditorium

THMS Classrooms

THMS Auditorium

THMS Classrooms
Palo Verde Magnet High School
Palo Verde High Magnet School

Ochoa Community Magnet School

Morrow Education Center - Blue Room (2nd Floor)

1010 - Maroon Room
1010 - Maroon Room
Palo Verde Cyber Cafe
Palo Verde Cyber Cafe
1010, Blue Room
Blue Room, 1010
Blue Room
Ochoa Community Magnet School
Ochoa Community Magnet School
Mansfeld Magnet Middle School Cafeteria
Mansfeld Magnet Middle School Cafeteria
Bonillas Traditional Magnet School
Carrillo

Safford K-8
SAfford K-8
Drachman Montessori Magnet
Pueblo Magnet High School
TBA
Davis Bilingual Magnet
District Office, Maroon Room
Duffy MPR
Blue Room, 1010
Bonillas - Family Welcome Center
Borton Magnet School Project Lab
Mansfeld - Grade Level Team Leader Rooms
Borton Magnet School Project Lab
Borton Magnet School Project Lab
Borton Magnet School Project Lab

Cragin Performing Arts Magnet Elementary School

Davis Bilingual Magnet
Davis Bilingual Magnet School

Number on Roster
172
172
172
172
173

12
10
13
30
18
29
26
39
28
22
23
6
6
49
119
24
20
3
17
40
54
20
8
15
29
58
1

27
8
57
7

12
15
36
35
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