Course Title	Start Date	End Date	Training Location	Number on Roster
Bonillas Traditional Magnet Theme Integration and implementation with Ar		6/30/2015	Bonillas Traditional Magnet	29
Borton Magnet School Wednesday Staff Development 2013-14	8/7/2013	5/14/2014	Borton Magnet School	32
Borton Magnet School: Wednesday Staff Development	8/6/2014	5/27/2015	Borton Magnet School	32
Borton Magnet School: Wednesday Staff Development 2015-2016	7/1/2015	5/31/2016	Borton Magnet School	40
Cholla High Magnet School Monday PLC	8/11/2014	5/25/2015	Dorton Magnet sense.	98
Cholla High Magnet School Wednesday Professional Development 2014-201		5/20/2015	Cholla High Magnet School	117
Cholla High Magnet School Wednesday Professional Development 2013-201		5/21/2014	Cholla High Magnet School	95
Cragin Performing Arts Magnet Wednesday Staff Development	7/28/2014	5/13/2015	Cragin Performing Arts Magnet School	33
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards	1/9/2014	1/9/2014	West Wing Conference Room, 1010	4
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards	12/6/2013	12/6/2013	West Wing Conference Room	7
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards	1/13/2014	1/13/2014	West Wing Conference Room, 1010	9
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards		12/9/2013	West Wing Conference Room	11
Developing Magnet Pipeline Standards	12/9/2013	12/9/2013	LIRC	13
Dodge 7th Grade Team Weekly Magnet Review	8/9/2014	12/20/2014	Dodge Magnet Middle School	6
Dodge 7th Grade Team Weekly Magnet Review	1/5/2015	5/22/2015	Dodge Middle School	6
Dodge Magnet Middel School Professional Boundaries Training	2/27/2013	2/27/2013	Dodge Library	35
Dodge Sixth-grade Quarterly Magnet Review	8/2/2014	3/13/2015	Dodge Middle School	10
Dodge Traditional Magnet Middle School Wednesday Staff Development	8/6/2014	5/20/2015	Dodge Traditional Magnet Middle School	26
Dodge traditional magnet theme development		12/19/2014	Dodge Traditional Magnet Middle School	5
Drachman Montessori Magnet Wednesday PD	7/30/2014		Drachman Montessori Magnet	23
Magnet School Webmaster Training Level 1		10/22/2013	Tully STEM Magnet Elementary	3
Magnet School Webmaster Training Level 1	9/27/2013	9/27/2013	Bonillas Traditional Elementary	4
Magnet School Webmaster Training Level 1	10/4/2013		Carrillo Computer Lab	8
Pueblo Magnet High School 2013-2014	8/1/2013	6/30/2014	Pueblo Magnet High School	102
Robison Magnet Elementary Daily 5 Book Study	1/11/2012	5/2/2012	Robison Magnet Elementary	15
Robison Magnet Wednesday Staff Development	7/29/2013	5/23/2014	Robison Magnet Elementary	23
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 School Wednesday Staff Development	8/14/2013	5/21/2014	Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 School	41
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 School Wednesday Staff Development	8/1/2012	5/22/2013	Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 School	42
Safford K-8 Magnet Pedagogical Wednesday Staff Development	7/31/2013	5/21/2014	Safford K-8 Magnet	57
Safford K-8 Magnet Wednesday Staff Development 2014-2015	7/30/2014	5/20/2015		59
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	8/4/2014	8/4/2014	THMS classrooms	115
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	8/6/2014	8/6/2014	THMS - auditorium	171
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	7/29/2013	5/22/2014	THMS	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	8/11/2014	8/11/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	8/13/2014	8/13/2014	THMS classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	8/18/2014	8/18/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	8/20/2014	8/20/2014	THMS auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	8/25/2014	8/25/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	8/27/2014	8/27/2014	THMS auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	9/8/2014	9/8/2014	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	9/10/2014	9/10/2014	THMS auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	9/29/2014	9/29/2014	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	10/1/2014	10/1/2014	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	10/13/2014	10/13/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	10/15/2014	10/15/2014	THMS classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	10/20/2014	10/20/2014		172

Course Title	Start Date End Date	Training Location	Number on Roster
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	10/22/2014 10/22/2014	THMS classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	10/27/2014 10/27/2014	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	10/29/2014 10/29/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	11/3/2014 11/3/2014	THMS classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	11/5/2014 11/5/2014	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	11/12/2014 11/12/2014	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	11/17/2014 11/17/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	11/19/2014 11/19/2014	THMS auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	11/24/2014 11/24/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	12/1/2014 12/1/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	12/3/2014 12/3/2014	THMS auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	12/8/2014 12/8/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	12/10/2014 12/10/2014		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	12/15/2014 12/15/2014		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	12/17/2014 12/17/2014		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	1/5/2015 1/5/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	1/7/2015 1/7/2015	THMS classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	1/12/2015 1/12/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	1/14/2015 1/14/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	1/21/2015 1/21/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	1/26/2015 1/26/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	1/28/2015 1/28/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	2/2/2015 2/2/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	2/4/2015 2/4/2015	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	2/16/2015 2/16/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	2/18/2015 2/18/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	3/2/2015 3/2/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	3/4/2015 3/4/2015	THMS auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	3/9/2015 3/9/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	3/11/2015 3/11/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	3/23/2015 3/23/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	3/25/2015 3/25/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	3/30/2015 3/30/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	4/1/2015 4/1/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	4/6/2015 4/6/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	4/8/2015 4/8/2015	TBD	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	4/13/2015 4/13/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	4/15/2015 4/15/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	4/20/2015 4/20/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	4/22/2015 4/22/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	4/29/2015 4/29/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	5/4/2015 5/4/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	5/6/2015 5/6/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	5/11/2015 5/11/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	5/13/2015 5/13/2015		172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	5/18/2015 5/18/2015		172
racson man wagnet school i foressional bevelopment	3,10,2013 3,10,2013	1111113 Classi 001113	1/2

Course Title	Start Date	End Date	Training Location	Number on Roster
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	5/20/2015	5/20/2015	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	9/17/2014	9/17/2014	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	9/22/2014	9/22/2014	THMS Classrooms	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	9/3/2014	9/3/2014	THMS Auditorium	172
Tucson High Magnet School Professional Development	2/9/2015	2/9/2015	THMS Classrooms	173
USP: P2 - Magnet Theme Development, Palo Verde High Magnet School	6/19/2015	6/20/2015	Palo Verde Magnet High School	12
USP: P2 - Magnet Theme Development	7/31/2014	12/19/2014	Palo Verde High Magnet School	10
USP: P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with the ELA Curriculum, Ochoa Comm	7/28/2014	5/22/2015	Ochoa Community Magnet School	13
USP: P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 1	8/26/2013	8/26/2013	Morrow Education Center - Blue Room (2nd Floor)	30
USP: P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 2	9/30/2013	9/30/2013	1010 - Maroon Room	18
USP: P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 2	9/27/2013	9/27/2013	1010 - Maroon Room	29
USP: P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 3	10/28/2013	10/28/2013	Palo Verde Cyber Cafe	26
USP: P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 4	12/17/2013	12/17/2013	Palo Verde Cyber Cafe	39
USP: P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 5	1/27/2014	1/27/2014	1010, Blue Room	28
USP: P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 6	3/31/2014	3/31/2014	Blue Room, 1010	22
USP: P2 - Mandatory Magnet Site Coordinator Training Part 7	4/28/2014	4/28/2014	Blue Room	23
USP: P2 - Pedagogy and Theme Integration Professional Learning Community	8/25/2014	5/22/2015	Ochoa Community Magnet School	6
USP: P2 - Pedagogy and Theme Integration Professional Learning Community	8/28/2014	5/22/2015	Ochoa Community Magnet School	6
USP: P2 - Summer Training for Magnet Staff 2014	5/28/2014	5/30/2014	Mansfeld Magnet Middle School Cafeteria	49
USP: P2 - Summer Training for Magnet Staff 2014	5/27/2014	5/29/2014	Mansfeld Magnet Middle School Cafeteria	119
USP: P2 Bonillas Traditional Magnet Summer Professional Development	5/26/2015	5/29/2015	Bonillas Traditional Magnet School	24
USP: P2 Development of the Carrillo Magnet Program of Studies/Pedagogy t	8/4/2014	10/3/2014	Carrillo	20
USP: P2 Development of the Carrillo Magnet Program of Studies/Pedagogy t	10/15/2014	10/15/2014		3
USP: P2 Development of the Carrillo Magnet Program of Studies/Pedagogy t	10/1/2014	10/1/2014		17
USP: P2 IB Magnet Theme Integration with the TUSD scope and sequence, Sa	1/5/2015	5/21/2015	Safford K-8	40
USP: P2 IB Magnet Theme Integration with the TUSD scope and sequence, Sa	8/4/2014	12/19/2014	SAfford K-8	54
USP: P2 Magnet Theme Integration with ELA Curriculum, Drachman Montess	7/30/2014	5/20/2015	Drachman Montessori Magnet	20
USP: P2 Pueblo Magnet High School: Communication Media Technology Less	5/26/2015	6/12/2015	Pueblo Magnet High School	8
USP: P2 Safford K-8 Magnet Literacy Leadership Council	7/21/2015	7/24/2015	TBA	15
USP: P2 Task Analysis Action Plans, Davis Bilingual Magnet, 2014	5/27/2015	6/2/2015	Davis Bilingual Magnet	29
USP: P2 Training - New Requirements for Magnet Sites 2015-16	3/2/2015	3/4/2015	District Office, Maroon Room	58
USP: P2 TUSD Magnet Coordinator/Principal Training - Fall Semester 2014	10/3/2014	10/3/2014	Duffy MPR	1
USP: P2 TUSD Magnet Coordinator/Principal Training - Fall Semester 2014	11/21/2014	11/21/2014	Blue Room, 1010	6
USP:Magnet - BONILLAS Data Analysis/ PLC/ Theme Integration	8/18/2014	6/30/2015	Bonillas - Family Welcome Center	27
${\tt USP:P2\ - Magnet\ Theme\ Integration\ with\ Specialist\ Curriculum,\ Borton\ Mag}$	9/10/2014	5/13/2015	Borton Magnet School Project Lab	8
USP:P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with AZCCS Curriulum	8/7/2014	5/21/2015	Mansfeld - Grade Level Team Leader Rooms	57
${\tt USP:P2-Magnet\ Theme\ Integration\ with\ ELA\ Curriculum,\ Borton\ Magnet\ Scloper}$	9/10/2014	5/13/2015	Borton Magnet School Project Lab	7
USP:P2 - Magnet Theme Integration with ELA Curriculum, Borton Magnet Scl	9/10/2014	5/13/2015	Borton Magnet School Project Lab	8
${\tt USP:P2-Magnet\ Theme\ Integration\ with\ ELA\ Curriculum,\ Borton\ Magnet\ Scloper}$	9/10/2014	5/13/2015	Borton Magnet School Project Lab	12
USP:P2 Cragin Performing Arts Magnet Elementary School Summer Planning	5/28/2015	5/29/2015	Cragin Performing Arts Magnet Elementary School	15
Wednesday Professional Development - Davis Bilingual Magnet 2014 - 2015	7/28/2014	7/31/2015	Davis Bilingual Magnet	36
Wednesday Professional Development - Davis Bilingual Magnet 2015-2016	8/4/2015	5/18/2016	Davis Bilingual Magnet School	35